RECEIVED

uMAT 53414 APR 2 9 1999 STATE OF OREGON 2928 WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT WELL I.D. # L. (as required by ORS 537.765)

WATER RESOURCES DEP!

Instructions for completing this report are on the last SALEM OREGON START CARD# 1 200 54 (9) LOCATION OF WELL by legal description: Well Number County Umati Wa Latitude Name Dockye Longitude 8059 N or S Range E or W. WM. City Hermiston 1)a 1/4 (2) TYPE OF WORK Tax Lot 1000 Lot Block Subdivision 🔀 New Well 🔲 Deepening 🔲 Alteration (repair/recondition) 🔲 Abandonmer Street Address of Well (or nearest address) (3) DRILL METHOD: (10) ŞTATIÇ WATER LEVEL: Rotary Air Rotary Mud Cable Auger 62.6 ft. below land surface. 4-22-97 Other (4) PROPOSED USE: Artesian pressure lb. per square inch. (11) WATER BEARING ZONES: Domestic Community Industrial [Irrigation Livestock []] Injection Other Thormal (5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION: Depth at which water was first found Special Construction approval Yes (No Depth of Completed Well 240 ft. Estimated Flow Rate Explosives used Yes No Type Prom SWL 00 HOLE SEAL 50 62 500 0 20 Hole day 0 120 20 130 Grant 112 130 130 245 (12) WELL LOG: DB Method A ∏B How was seal placed: **Ground Elevation** Other. Backfill placed from Material **Prom** SWL ft. to Material To Gravel placed from fŁ Size of gravel mea (6) CASING/LINER: 32 Course 98 +2 1/25 250 12 -Sand 122 125 130 250 125 221 Basa IT K Hend black 10 $\bar{\Box}$ <u> 28 1</u> 256 245 M234 Liner: 1301 Final location of shoe(s) (7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS: RECEIVED BY OWND Perforations Method Material Screens Туре MAY 0 1 2014 SEP 2 0 1999 WATER RESOURCES DEPT. SALEM, OR SALEM, OREGON (8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour Date started 4-12-99 Completed (unbonded) Water Well Constructor Certification Flowing Artesian Pump Bailer Air Air Yield gal/m

I certify that the work I performed on the construction, alteration, or abandonment of this well is in compliance with Oregon water supply well construction standards. Materials used and information reported above are true to the best of my knowledge Ties and belief. 1 hr.

WWC Number

(bonded) Water Well Constructor Certification:

I accept responsibility for the construction, alteration, or abendonment work performed on this well during the construction dates reported above. All work performed during this time is in compliance with Oregon water supply well construction standards. This report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

WWC Number 17/9

Depth Artesian Flow Found

Yes By whom

Did any strata contain water not suitable for intended use?

Drawdown

Salty Muddy Odor Colored Other

Temperature of water 58

Was a water analysis done?

Depth of strata:

UMAT 55893

STATE OF OREGON

WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT

(as required by ORS 537.765)

55893					
	WELL I.D. #1 START CARE		96 247		• •
(9) LOCATION O	FWELL by legal	description:	oneiudo.		•
Township 5	N or S Rang	285	Ongriude	VM	,
Section 34	NE 1/4	SE	E OI W. \	141.	
Trula 1006	Let Play		ubdicion.		_
Street Address of \	Well (or nearest address	17838	le wood	Lan	e
(10) STATIC WAT	ER LEVEL:				_
<u>68</u> ft. b	elow land surface.		Date _//-	28-0	Ç.
Artesian pressure	lb. per	square inch	Date		•
(11) WATER BEAT		ام مے د			•
Depth at which water	was first found				•
From	To	Estimated I	low Rate	SWL	
150	189	2	0	68	
220	240	5	0+	68	,
		 	·····		
		 			
					,
(12) WELL LOG: Grou	and Elevation				,
Mate	riel	From	To	SWL	
Sandy soi	;/	0	/		
Brown sur			65		
Black san		65	120		
Sandy gra	ve/	120	123		
Gray basal		123	150		
Black base		150	180	WB	
Coray basal		180	220	1.1D	
Black basa	17	220	240	WB	
DEC	EIVED				
nec	PIAPE.	F	ECEIV	בהה	YOWRD
JAN 2	9 7/117		LOLIV	CUR	YOWRD
WATER RES	DURCES DEP	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	MAY	01	2014
SALEM,	OREGON	···		0 2 2	014
			SAL	Fas .	
			JAL	EM. C	71-1
Date started//-	24-06 Con	npleted/	11-28-	06	
(unbonded) Water Wei					
•	k I performed on the empliance with Orego	construction, alte n water supply w orted above are to	ell constructions to the best	D n	
Signed		WWC Nur	nber Date		
(bonded) Water Well C	onstructor Certifica				

Instructions for completing this report are on the last page of this form. (1) LAND OWNER Well Number Haron Gilbert Name Address Zip 9 (2) TYPE OF WORK Diview Well Deepening Alteration (repair/recondition) Abandonment (3) DRILL METHOD: PROTATY Air Rotary Mud Cable Auger Other. (4) PROPOSED USE: Domestic Community Industrial Irrigation ☐ Thermal ☐ Injection Livestock Other (5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION: Special Construction approval Yes Ano Depth of Completed Well 240 ft. Explosives used Yes WNo Type. HOLE SEAL 130 240 eals Underream OC. Method DA (
!: poured 3/2" (Z218 How was seal placed: <u>bentonite</u> DOther ZOP Backfill placed from ft. to Material Gravel placed from ft. to ft Size of gravel (6) CASING/LINER: Diameter From To Gauge Steel Welded **(Z**) Liner: Duside Drive Shoe used Inside Final location of shoe(s). (7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS: ☐ Perforations Method ☐ Screens Material Type: Slot Tele/plpe From To Number Diameter Casing Liner (8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour **Flowing** PAir ☐ Pump ☐ Bailer Artesian Yield gal/min Drill stem at Drawdown Time I hr. standards. Materia 40 knowledge and be Signed _ Temperature of water <u>60</u> (bonded) Water

I accept responsibility for the construction, alteration, or abandonment work

WWC Number

performed on this well during the construction dates reported above. All work

performed during this time is in compliance with Oregon water supply well construction standards. This report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief

Yes By whom

Did any surata contain water not suitable for intended use?

☐ Salty ☐ Muddy ☐ Odor ☐ Colored ☐ Other

Was a water analysis done?

Depth of strata: ___

Depth Artesian Flow Found

☐ Too little

RECEIVED

Authorized

umat 53414

APR 2 9 1999

STATE OF OREGON WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT
(as required by ORS 537.765)
Instructions for completing this report are of

WELL I.D. # L. START CARD # 1200 54

Special Construction approval Yes No Depth of Completed Well 240 in Explosives used Yes No Type Amount		ING ZONES:	are inch. I	Date	<i>22-9</i> 9
	٠	· r			
HOLE SEAL	From	To		Flow Rate	SWL
	326	1556	50		62
Nameter From To Material From To Sector possible 16 0 20 Male plans 0 20 22	d 26	1 × 7 3	500	<u></u>	- 6
	-	-			-
	-		+		+
10 130 245			1.		
How was seal placed: Method	(12) WELL LOG:	4.77			
	Grou	nd Elevation			
Other ft. to ft. Material	Mate	rial	Prom	To	SWL
	med Ser		0	32	-5.02
Gravel placed from ft. to ft. Size of gravel (6) CASING/LINER:	course Sa	and Chance	1) 32	98	
``		1	98	122	
		rave L	122	125	
		K BasalT		221	
10" 113 130 250 M	Hard Gray	Basa IT	281	236	
		n-mis besa	1236	245	62
inor:					
Final location of shoe(s) 12" 125 / 10" 130'					
7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS:	-				
Perforations Method	RE	CEIAED	RECEIV	NED BY	OWR
Screens Type Material					
Slot Tele/pipe	. CE	D 9 A 1000		1010	244
From To size Number Diameter size Casing Lie	OE.	 	MA	1 9 1 2	014
		RESOURCES DEP			DC:
	SAC	EM, OREGON	34	ALEM, 4)1 i
	-				
8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour	Date started 4 1/	2-99 Con	mpleted 4	-21-	99
Flowing	(umbonded) Water We	ll Constructor Certific	ation:		
□Pump □ Bailer ☑ Air □ Artesian		k I performed on the co			
Yiold gal/min Drawdown Drill stom at Time	of this well is in compli Materials used and info	ance with Oregon water rmation reported above	are true to the	instruction st best of my kr	ancards. nowledge
597 500 - 240 lhs.	and belief.			,	
	-		WWC Nu	mber	
	_ Signed			Date	
Temperature of water Depth Artesian Flow Found	I accept responsibility performed on this well performed during this ti	Constructor Certificati ty for the construction, a during the construction ime is in compliance wi This report is true to the	alteration, or ab dates reported a th Oregon wate ne best of my kn	above. All w or supply well nowledge and	rork 1
		a so se	*****		7 <i>, 4</i>
Depth of strata:			WWC Nu	mber //	19

STATE OF OREGON WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT
(as required by ORS 537.765)
Instructions for commissions this report

	The second secon	E H	oseK.		
	JUN 2 2 1998				
WA"	TER RESOURCES D	WELLID. # L_	12055°	9	
110.	TER REMODED LI SALEM OREGON	SIARI CARD#	1100		
9	(9) LOCATION OF W	ELL by legal desc	ription:	gitude	
	Township SN	(N) or S Range		E)or W	. WM.
1831	Section 36	SW 1/4		1/4	
	Tax Lot 1003 Lo Street Address of Well	Block_	an Eq.	bdivision	0
nment	Street Address of Well	New Maries		978	<u>Jane</u> 38
	(10) STATIC WATER	LEVEL:			
		v land surface.		Mo 2-6	-98
	Artesian pressure (11) WATER BEARIN	ib. per squa	re inch. D	ale	
	, ,				
	Depth at which water was i	irst found 12	<u>D</u> .		
7 <u>3</u> ft.	r				T
	From 240	3 60	Estimated SC	Flow Rate	SWL
uds	210	260		<u></u>	16.6
□Е	(12) WELL LOG: Ground l	Elevation			
	Material		From	To	SWL
	Sand		O	120	
	grove	1 8177	120	135	
readed	BK Soria gran	+1 Bycley	150	240	
	BK+Br Sconic	w/81 See	St. 240	240	77
5	BK		240	223	
				BL A	
		HE	CEIVEL	BY ON	MHD
ш				-	
			MAY 0	1 2014	
	MEC	EIVED	SALE	M. OF	
Lber		RE	CEIVE	BYO	WRD
H	DEC 1	4 1998			
				1000	
	WATER RESC	OURCES DEPT. OREGON			
	SALEM,	UKEGUN	CALC	NA 5 35	
	Date started 5-29	-94 Com		M. 05-	
	(unbonded) Water Well C				
ng Ma	I certify that the work I	performed on the con	struction, alter	tion, or aber	ndonment
<u> </u>	of this well is in compliance Materials used and informa				

Instructions for	completing this r	eport are on t	he last p	age of this I	orm.	SALEM ONEGOR				
(1) OWNER:	_	w	eli Numi	m L205	59	(9) LOCATION OF V	VELL by legal desc	ription:		
Name Rodne	v Cox					County Umas		-	gitude	
Address 305		Lane				Township SN			E)or W	. WM.
City Harman		State	200	Zio C	7831	Section 36		NW	1/4	
(2) TYPE OF W						Tax Lot 100 3 L			bdivision	
	eepening Alter	ration (renair/m	econditio	n) Abend	lonment	Street Address of Well				Rang
(3) DRILLMET		() p					Herminto		978	38
Y .		Cable [Auger			(10) STATIC WATER		14 4		
Other	_11com2 \ 12100 [1			w land surface.	r	Mo 2-6	-98
(4) PROPOSED	Her.					Artesian pressure	ib. per squa			
`••		Industrial		rigation		(11) WATER BEARI		e eki. L		
~ ~	_		∏o			(II) WALER BEARL	NO ZONES.	_		
(5) BORE HOL		Livestock	По	ner		Depth at which water was		ວ໌ .		
(3) BURE HUL	E CONSTRUC	HUN:		-1	271.	Depun at which water was	IFE TOURG			
Special Construction	w approval [] ten	MINO Debu	or Com	piecea weii-		F	т.	F-aia	D . D .	033.0
Explosives used	Yes No Ty		Am	ount		From	34 <i>0</i>		Flow Rate	SWL
HOLE		SEAL				240	36.0		<u> </u>	27
Diameter From	To Materi			۰۰ کی	unds					
	18 Bd C		0							
	158 PORC	CO 159	125	<u> </u>						
6" 158	27.5									
			Щ,			(12) WELL LOG:				
How was seal place	ed: Method	□ A □	В	C □D	□E	Ground	Elevation			
Other										
Backfill placed from	m ft. to_	ft.	Materia	d		Materia	l	From	To	SWL
Gravel placed from	ft. to_	ft.	Size of	gravel		Sand		0	120	
(6) CASING/LI	NER:					gravel		120	135	
Diameter		Gauge Steel	Plastic	Welded	Threaded	BK Sporta pro	ual Bl/clay	135	150	
Casing: 9 "	1+2 159	250 8		K		BK	7	150	240	
Carrie Carrie		75				BK+Br Scon	a 4/8/ San	St. 240	260	77
	1		ă	ă	ă	BK		240	223	
			ŏ	ă	ö					
Liner:	1		ă		ö		RE	CEIVEL	BYO	WRD
Luki.	 	H	7	\Box	H					
Final location of sh	noc(s) 158					·			_	
(7) PERFORAT								MAY 0	1 2014	
• •		15.								
Perforations	_		Mat	ial		RF	CEIVED		-	
Screens	Type		Tele/pip				- Committee	SALE	M <u>, OF</u>	400
From To	size Number	Diameter	, sine	Carling	Liber		RI	CEIVE	BAO	WRD
	 	·		_ 님		DEC	1 / 1000	_+	 	
	+ A/A	4		- 📙		<u> </u>	1 4 1998		1000	
	 ////	+	 	_ 📙		WATER DEG	OUDOFO		 	
	 	 		_ 📙		SALEM	OURCES DEPT. OREGON		 	
	1		L	_ 🗆		JALLIVI	ONEUUN	COMIC	N NE	
							-6.41		M. 05-	
(8) WELL TEST	IS: Minimum (esting time i	is I bou	r		Date started 5-29			2-98	
				Flow		(unbonded) Water Well				
Pump	Bailer	Air		Arte		I certify that the work of this well is in complian				
Yield gal/min	Drawdown	Drill stee	m at	1	ime	Materials used and inform				
33 50		273			1 hr.	and belief.			10	48
50		233					MCC .		nber <u>174</u>	70 A B
30		1173				Signed James N.	Il Turdy		Date 1	- 18
Temperature of was	ter 58 ° F	Depth Artesia	n Flow F	ound		(bondyd) Water Well Co	estructor Certification	on:		
Was a water analys	_	Yes By whom	·			I accept responsibility	for the construction, a	teration, or abs	ndonment w	vork
Did any strata cont	ain water not suita	ble for intende	ed use?	Too lit	ttle	performed on this well du performed during this tim	ring the construction d	ates reported a	bove. All w	ork
Salty Mude						construction standards. T	his report is true to the	best of my kn	owledge and	belief.
Depth of strata:			- •					•	mber SU	
•						Signed Trans	Bund		Date 2	7

STATE OF OREGON

WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT

(as required by ORS \$37.765)

instructions for completing this report are on the last page of this form

MAT	56910 VMAT
	56910

WELL I.D. # L_ START CARD # 207517

management of completing management and the page of the for-						
(1) LAND OWNER Well Number	(9) LOCATION O	F WELL by legal	description:			
Name Cance or Debbie Crafton		Latitude				
Address 32/44 My-+ wood Lane	Township 15/1	N or S Rang	· 28E	E or W.	WM.	
City Hermistan State OR ZIP 978	838 Section 36	NW 1/4	SE	1/4		
(2) TYPE OF WORK	Tax Lot /() ()	LotBlo	ck	Subdivision		
New Well Deepening Alteration (repair/recondition) Abandon	nment Street Address of V	Yell (or nearest addres	3.32/4	1 Mun	t/eised	
(3) DPHLL METHOD:	Lane of	ermistor	1.0R	97929		
Rotary Air Rotary Mud Cable Auger	(10) STATIC WAT					
Other		elow land surface.		Date A-	29-11	
(4) PROPOSED USE:	Artesian pressure		square inch		-	
Domestic Community Industrial Irrigation	(11) WATER BEAL					
☐ Thermal ☐ Injection ☐ Livestock ☐ Other			11			
(5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION:	Depth at which water	vas first found	125			
Special Construction approval Yes No Depth of Completed Well	95 ft. From .	To	Estimated !	Flow Pete	SWL	
Explosives used Yes PNo TypeAmount		135		100+		
HOLE SEAL	123	/	100	27	70	
Diameter From To Material From To Sacked pounds	•,,		ļ		+	
	KS		 		+	
8" 20 /35					+	
Howard State Co.	(12) WELL LOG:					
How was seal placed: Method DA DB DC DD D DOINER FORTER STR. DENTONITE	Gro.	nd Elevation				
Backfill placed fromft. toft. Material	Mate	rial	From	To	SWL	
Gravel placed fromft. toft. Size of gravel	Sandy so			2		
			3	62	 	
6) CASING/LINER: Diameter From To Gauge Steel Plastic Welded Three	Sand			84	+	
		some	62	77	+	
			0.1	10.0	1	
		nd'	84	125	1.15	
			125	135	WB	
Jiner:				ļ	 	
	₹ / 			 -	 	
Drive Shoe used Inside Poutside None	-	SEAPIN	-1	 		
Final location of shoe(s) /34		RECEIV	<u>- U-</u>	 	 	
7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS:				 		
Perforations Method	!_	SEP 26	DI RE	CEIVE	b by by	
Screens Type Material		**** ***********		 		
Siot Tele/pipe	W	TER RESOURC		ALAN A	1 001.	
	Liner	SALEM, ORE	SON	MAY 1	1 20 4	
				-		
				SALE	M, OR	
					TAIL OIL	
				J		
B) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour	Date started	26-11 Con	npleted	3-29-	.//	
Plowing	(unbonded) Water Well	Constructor Certifi	cation:			
	I certify that the worl					
	ment of this well is in co					
100+ 135 1 hr.	knowledge and belief.	ше внотавион гер	PURE STORE FOR	.ue wine des		
				mber		
200	Signed			Date		
remperature of water 580 Depth Artesian Flow Found	(bonded) Water Well Co	enstructor Certifica	tion:			
Was a water analysis done? Yes By whom	l accept responsibility	for the construction	, alteration, or a	bandonment	work	
Did any strata contain water not suitable for intended use? Too litt	performed on this well do performed during this tim	iring the construction	dates reported a	bove, All wo	rk	
Salty Muddy Odor Colored Other		his majort is true to th	ever of my kno	wiedge and b	elief o	
Depth of strata:	construction standards. T	.0. [.]	WWANU	mber	16 ,	
	Signed Law	1/2 4/0)	my !	Date 9	13-11	